	Name
	Affiliations
	Address
	Phone
	email

	Osama Aboul-Magd
	Huawei
	303 Terry Fox Drive

Ottawa, ONT, CANADA, K2K-3J1
	+1-613-287-1405
	Osama.aboulmagd@huawei.com

	Phillip Barber
	Huawei
	
	+1-972-365-6314
	pbarber@broadbandmobiletech.com

	Yi (Roy) Luo
	Huawei
	Bantian, Longgang District,Shenzhen 518129, P.R.China
	0086-18665891036
	lroy@huawei.com

	Edward Au
	Huawei
	303 Terry Fox Drive

Ottawa, ONT, CANADA, K2K-3J1
	+1-7737826875       
	edward.au@huawei.com

	Rob Sun
	Huawei
	303 Terry Fox Drive

Ottawa, ONT, CANADA, K2K-3J1
	
	Rob.sun@huawei.com

	David Xun Yang
	Huawei
	F1-17, Bantian, Longgang District, Shenzhen 518129, P.R.China
	86-15914117462
	David.yangxun@huawei.com

	James Wang
	MediaTek
	2860 Junction Ave, San Jose, CA 95134, USA
	+1-408-526-1899
	james.wang@mediatek.com

	ChaoChun Wang
	MediaTek
	2860 Junction Ave, San Jose, CA 95134, USA
	+1-408-526-1899
	chaochun.wang@mediatek.com

	Jianhan Liu
	MediaTek
	2860 Junction Ave, San Jose, CA 95134, USA
	+1-408-526-1899
	jianhan.liu@mediatek.com

	Thomas Pare
	MediaTek
	2860 Junction Ave, San Jose, CA 95134, USA
	+1-408-526-1899
	thomas.pare@mediatek.com

	James Yee
	MediaTek
	No. 1, Dusing 1st Rd, Hsinchu, Taiwan
	+886-3-567-0766
	james.yee@mediatek.com


